The Circle of Friendship







Who is the Girl Scout family?

Our Girl Scout family comprises alumni, volunteers, parents, board members, and staff. Each of their contributions to our council positively impact the success of the Girl Scout Leadership Experience. From our 6,000 volunteers to the parents who drive their girls to troop meetings and cookie booths, we have an expansive network of people who have invested personally in our mission.

When our community brings their unfiltered, authentic selves to Girl Scouts, it shows the next generation that they are powerful and unique. Girls gain the courage to try new things, test their limits, and work toward goals as a team. We invite you to become a champion for girls and contribute to our movement that continues to create girls of courage, confidence, and character.

What is the Circle of Friendship?

The *Circle of Friendship* is a special opportunity for our Girl Scout family to unite while raising funds that directly impact the Girl Scout Experience. Each of our signature programs provides hands-on learning and girl-led activities. From the iconic Girl Scout Cookie Program with its essential lessons in money management and entrepreneurship to the fun and adventure of summer camp, Girl Scouts empowers girls to take controlled risks on their paths of becoming leaders of the future. A monthly gift to the Circle of Friendship (\$10, \$25, \$50, or more) ensures that you are supporting the success of ongoing and future girl programs.

Circle of Friendship members will be connected to a powerful community of Girl Scout champions. As a part of this giving circle, you will be invited to an exclusive event each year, receive special council-level recognition, and receive a fun membership pin to wear while you're out in the community to express your Girl Scouts pride!

To become a member of Circle of Friendship or for more information, contact: Alycia Elfstrom, *Director of Advancement* at aelfstrom@girlscoutsaz.org or call 602-452-7090.



Circle of Friendship

Donor Information

Name		Birth Date	
Signature (required)			Date
Address	City	State	Zip
Is this also the billing address? □ YES □ NO If No, (billing address)			
Phone			
Contributions			
\square My one-time contribution is \$			
$\hfill\Box$ I pledge a total of \$ Enclosed is my first pledge payment of \$			
☐ I plan to pay my pledge: ☐ MONTHLY (12) ☐ QUARTERLY PAYMENTS (4) Start payments on			
\square I plan to make my contribution by: \square снеск \square спест саго* \square stock			
Charge my □ VISA □ MASTERCARD □ DISC	COVER AMEX		
CREDIT CARD #		EXP DATE	SEC CODE
NAME ON CARD	SIGNATURE		
*Recurring gifts will be issued on the 15^{th} of the month or the next business day.			
□ My commitment will be matched by			
Donor Recognition			
Name (as you would like it to appear in print)			

Please forward completed form to:

GSACPC, ATTN: Circle of Friendship, 119 E Coronado Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85004 or email to aelfstrom@girlscoutsaz.org.

GSACPC is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization – federal tax identification number 86-0133397. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

